BCE7E
R-410A - Upflow / Horizontal
 High Efficiency Blower Motor
BCE7E-100 (03-2019)
Nominal Capacity - 1.5 to 5 Tons
Optional Electric Heat - 5 to 20 kW
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
REVISION CODE
METERING DEVICE
4X = R410A TXV
VOLTAGE
A = 208-230V/60HZ/1PH
AIR HANDLER
ENHANCED
SERIES
BLOWER MOTOR
 E = CONSTANT TORQUE
NOMINAL CAPACITY
24 = 2 TONS
30 = 2.5 TONS
36 = 3 TONS
48 = 4 TONS
60 = 5 TONS
CONFIGURATION
 M = MULTI-POSITION (UPFLOW)
BC E 7 E 36 M A 4X - 50
BCE7E-100 / Page 2
REFRIGERANT SYSTEM